w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

P = 1 Conduit Grommet (1/2”),
1 Compression Grommet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Description Standard Pkg.
FET2G Fiber Entry Terminal, Empty, 1 LGX Adapter Plate Capacity 5 each, 11” x 11” x 16” - 8.4 lbs.
Dimensions are in Inches
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS PUBLICATION IS PROVIDED ONLY FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE AND IS SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TII TECHNOLOGIES MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND
WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WRITTEN OR ORAL, STATUTORY OR OTHERWISE, RELATED TO THE INFORMATION,
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, PERFORMANCE, MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR
PURPOSE; AND TII TECHNOLOGIES DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.
10.26 8.48
2.50
2.90
n1.00
9.94
5.00
.93 1.31
*08, 10, 12 - Duplex Adapters
ACCESSORIES
Model No. Description
FET2G-GRM-KIT Grommets for FET2G Standard Grommet (2 ea.)
FET2G-CMP-GRM-KIT1/2 Grommets for FET2G 1/2” Compression Entry (2 ea.)
FET2G-CMP-GRM-KIT3/4 Grommets for FET2G 3/4” Compression Entry (2 ea.)
FET2G-CON-GRM-KIT1/2 Grommets for FET2G 1/2” Conduit Entry (2 ea.)
FET2G-CON-GRM-KIT3/4 Grommets for FET2G 3/4” Conduit Entry (2 ea.)
FET2G-CON-GRM-KIT3/4
FET2G-CON-GRM-KIT1/2
FET2G-GRM-KIT
FET2G-CMP-GRM-KIT3/4